
William Pinkerton Memorial Primary School 

SCHOOL CLOSURES 2022/23 

 

AUTUMN TERM   Begins Thursday 25th August 2022 –  

12 noon finish 25th, 26th & 30th & 31st August due to 

school canteen being closed 

BANK HOLIDAY   Monday 29th August 2022  

STAFF DEVELOPMENT DAYS  Monday 26th & Tuesday 27th September 2022  

HALLOWE’EN/HALF TERM  Monday 31st October 2022 - 

     Friday 4th November 2022 

TERM ENDS     Wednesday 21st December 2022 at 12 noon 

CHRISTMAS HOLIDAYS Thursday 22nd December 2022 – Tuesday 3rd January 

2023 (inclusive)        

SPRING TERM    Begins Wednesday 4th January 2023 

STAFF TRAINING    Monday 13th & 14th February 2023 

HALF TERM Wednesday 15th February 2023– Friday 17th February    

2023 (Inclusive) 

TERM ENDS    Friday 31st March 2023 

EASTER HOLIDAYS   Monday 3rd April – Friday 14th April 2023 (Inc) 

SUMMER TERM   Begins Monday 17th April 2023 

BANK HOLIDAY   Monday 1st May  

STAFF DEVELOPMENT DAY  Tuesday 2nd May 

HALF TERM    Monday 29th May – Wednesday 31st May (Inc) 

TERM ENDS    Friday 30th June 2023 at 12 noon 

 

It would be appreciated if family holidays were NOT organised during school 

term times. 

Some of these dates may be subject to change 

 


